
AGENDA
RIVERCHASE CAREER CONNECTION CENTER 

APRIL 11, 2025

9:00 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

9:50 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:35 A.M.

11:15 A.M.

11:45 A.M.

12:15 P.M.

REGISTRATION BEGINS*

ENTRIES CLOSE

WELCOME

EDUCATIONAL ROTATION 1

EDUCATIONAL ROTATION 2
 
LUNCH, JIM N' NICKS
 
AWARDS

DISMISSAL

PROGRAM

RIVERCHASE CAREER CONNECTION CENTER
853 Willow Oak Dr, Birmingham, AL 35244

*Entries should be prepared prior to arrival. Only plating/garnishing is allowed in the contest
venue. 

All dishes must contain a fresh beef product found at a supermarket, and the recipe must be the
same recipe prepared at the county competition. The dish must be prepared and ready to serve
at the time of entry.


